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P3/4504/21/CET                                                                                         23.07.2021

                                                        QUOTATION NOTICE

Quotation Number 08/P3/21/PE

Due date and time for receipt of quotations         05/08/2021,   3 PM

Date and time for opening of quotations          06/08/2021,   11 AM

Date up to which the rates are to remain firm for

acceptance
          28/02/2022

Designation and address of officer to whom the

quotation is to be addressed

The Principal, College of Engineering Trivandrum,

Thiruvananthapuram-16.

Superscription :Disposal of sports goods.

Sealed quotations are invited for the disposal of the materials specified in the list attached given

below/overleaf.  The rates quoted should be for the disposal of the articles at the places mentioned

below the schedule. The necessary superscription, due date for the receipt of quotations, the date

up to which the rates will have to remain firm for acceptance and the name and address of officer to

whom the quotation is to be sent are noted above.  Any quotation received after the time fixed on

the due date is liable to be rejected.  The maximum period required for removal of the articles

should also be mentioned.  Quotations not stipulating period of firmness and with price variation

clause and/or ‘subject to prior sale’ condition are liable to be rejected.  

 

 

PRINCIPAL
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No. 

or 

Qty.

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

3

3

3

2

1

2

2

1

7

Description of articles

Tennis wire rope

Pole vault pole

Cricket Helmet

Hockey stick

Cricket Helmet

Table tennis table

Inflator

Starting block

High jump stand

VCD

Table tennis table

Table tennis table

Tug of war rope 

Lawn Tennis Post

Basketball

Badminton Bat

Badminton Bat

Cricket Bat

Basketball

Cricket Bat

Wicket keeping glove

Wicket keeping glove

Cricket Helmet

Cricket Batting Leg Guard

Cricket batting gloves

Cricket Helmet

Cricket Kit Bag

Cricket Batting Leg Guard

Cricket batting gloves

Football

Handball

Cricket keeping leg guard

Shuttle net

TT Bat

Shin guards

Shin guards
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1

3

1

6

6

3

2

3

4

6

4

2

1

3

1

2

30

1

4

6

34

16

2

1

5

5

4

6

6

2

50

1

5

1

3

1

3

10

3

5

3

2

10

Weight lifting belt

Elbow guard

Thigh guard

Basketball

Badminton Bat

Cricket Bat

Wicket keeping glove

Cricket Helmet

Cricket Batting Leg Guard

Football

Cricket batting gloves

Cricket keeping leg guard

Football goal net

Handball

Measuring tape

Shuttle net

Table Tennis ball

Water polo ball

Volleyball

TT Bat

Cones 9'

Cones 12'

Weight lifting belt

Writing board

Writing board

Elbow guard

Thigh guard

Softball Spartan

Baseball Spartan

Handball women

Cricket cap

Softball keeper chest guard

Basketball

Wicket keeping glove

Volleyball net

Carrom board with coin set

Volleyball

Total 

Badminton Bat

Basketball

Football

Cricket batting gloves

Shuttle net

Table Tennis ball
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3

5

8

2

18

18

1

1

10

2

1

4

10

1

3

10

4

110

1

18

3

15

3

6

3

5

4

1

5

1

2

Whistle

Chess Board with men

TT Bat

Volleyball

Shin guards

Shin guards

Baseball Spartan

Softball Spartan

Tennis ball

Basketball women

Softball slugger

Total 

Cricket Bat

Basketball

Wicket keeping glove

Cricket Kit Bag

Football

Cricket batting gloves

Table Tennis ball

Volleyball

Shin guards

Cricket arm pad

Softball Spartan

Baseball Spartan

Baseball Spartan

Softball Spartan

Cricket synthetic ball

Ball carrying net

Softball slugger

Softball catcher mask

Softball shin guard for women

Cricket chest guard
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