QUOTATION NOTICE

Quotation Number	08/P3/21/PE
Due date and time for receipt of quotations	05/08/2021, 3 PM
Date and time for opening of quotations	06/08/2021, 11 AM
Date up to which the rates are to remain firm for acceptance	28/02/2022
Designation and address of officer to whom the quotation is to be addressed	The Principal, College of Engineering Trivandrum, Thiruvananthapuram-16.

Superscription :Disposal of sports goods.

Sealed quotations are invited for the disposal of the materials specified in the list attached given below/overleaf. The rates quoted should be for the disposal of the articles at the places mentioned below the schedule. The necessary superscription, due date for the receipt of quotations, the date up to which the rates will have to remain firm for acceptance and the name and address of officer to whom the quotation is to be sent are noted above. Any quotation received after the time fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected. The maximum period required for removal of the articles should also be mentioned. Quotations not stipulating period of firmness and with price variation clause and/or 'subject to prior sale' condition are liable to be rejected.

PRINCIPAL

No.	Description of articles
or	
Qty.	
1	Tennis wire rope
_	
1	Pole vault pole
2	Cricket Helmet
1	Hockey stick
2	Cricket Helmet
1	Table tennis table
1	Inflator
1	Starting block
1	High jump stand
1	VCD
2	Table tennis table
1	Table tennis table
1	Tug of war rope
2	Lawn Tennis Post
2	Basketball
1	Badminton Bat
4	Badminton Bat
1	Cricket Bat
1	Basketball
2	Cricket Bat
1	Wicket keeping glove
1	Wicket keeping glove
1	Cricket Helmet
1	Cricket Batting Leg Guard
1	Cricket batting gloves
3	Cricket Helmet
1	Cricket Kit Bag
3	Cricket Batting Leg Guard
3	Cricket batting gloves
3	Football
	Handball
2	
1	Cricket keeping leg guard
2	Shuttle net
2	TT Bat
1	Shin guards
7	Shin guards

 _	
	Weight lifting belt
3	Elbow guard
1	Thigh guard
6	Basketball
6	Badminton Bat
3	Cricket Bat
2	Wicket keeping glove
3	Cricket Helmet
4	Cricket Batting Leg Guard
6	Football
4	Cricket batting gloves
2	Cricket keeping leg guard
1	Football goal net
3	Handball
1	Measuring tape
2	Shuttle net
30	Table Tennis ball
1	Water polo ball
4	Volleyball
6	TT Bat
34	Cones 9'
16	Cones 12'
2	Weight lifting belt
1	Writing board
5	Writing board
5	Elbow guard
4	Thigh guard
6	Softball Spartan
6	Baseball Spartan
2	Handball women
50	Cricket cap
1	Softball keeper chest guard
5	Basketball
1	Wicket keeping glove
3	Volleyball net
1	Carrom board with coin set
3	Volleyball
	Total
10	Badminton Bat
3	Basketball
5	Football
3	Cricket batting gloves
2	Shuttle net
10	Table Tennis ball
II	II

3	Whistle
3 5	Chess Board with men
8	TT Bat
2	Volleyball
18	Shin guards
18	Shin guards
1	Baseball Spartan
1	Softball Spartan
10	Tennis ball
2	Basketball women
1	Softball slugger
	Total
4	Cricket Bat
10	Basketball
1	Wicket keeping glove
3	Cricket Kit Bag
10	Football
4	Cricket batting gloves
110	Table Tennis ball
1	Volleyball
18	Shin guards
3	Cricket arm pad
15	Softball Spartan
3	Baseball Spartan
6	Baseball Spartan
3	Softball Spartan
5	Cricket synthetic ball
4	Ball carrying net
1	Softball slugger
5	Softball catcher mask
1	Softball shin guard for women
2	Cricket chest guard